
Heidi Ware, Acting Director
Office of Budget and Finance
Heidi.Ware@wdc.usda.gov

202-720-3674

Richard Pazdalski
Budget Director

Richard.Pazdalski@wdc.usda.gov
202-720-3675

Don Stonecypher
PMO BPMS Project Manager

Don.Stonecypher@wdc.usda.gov
202-720-0168

Linda Thompson
Secretary

Linda.Thompson@wdc.usda.gov
202-720-3674

Mikki Kafka
Special Assistant SEPL

Mikki.Kafka@wdc.usda.gov
202-720-0169

Bob McGrath
PMO BPMS Deputy Project Manager

Bob.McGrath@wdc.usda.gov
202-720-1082

Kathleen Cullinan
PMO BPMS Team

Kathleen.Cullinan@wdc.usda.gov
202-720-2754 

Donna Dickriede
PMO BPMS Team

Donna.Dickriede@wdc.usda.gov
202-720-2106

Karen Bretthauer
PMO BPMS Team

Karen.Bretthauer@wdc.usda.gov
202-720-8861 

Vacant
PMO BPMS Team

Marlene Thompson
Admin Expenses, Acting Section Head

Marlene.Thompson@wdc.usda.gov
202-690-2902

Susan Craft
Program Branch, Acting Chief
Susan.Craft@wdc.usda.gov

202-720-9596

Vonnie Moore
DAFP/APFO/WDC Reimb Agmts

Vonnie.Moore@wdc.usda.gov
202-720-2504

Patti Baker
DAM & DACO

Patti.Baker@kcc.usda.gov
816-823-2384

Marlene Thompson
Federal Operation Section Head

Marlene.Thompson@wdc.usda.gov
202-690-2902

Tracey Blom
DAFO/STS-NWA/MWA/SWA
Tracy.Blom@kcc.usda.gov

816-926-3447

Christine Pyles
DAFLP/STS-FEA/SEA-Consent Decrees

Christine.Pyles@wdc.usda.gov
202-720-8511

Vacant
DACO/WDC-WS/Monthly Rpts

Vacant
WCF/IT-ADP/Awards

Jeffry Beringer
Budget Technician

Jeff.Beringer@wdc.usda.gov
202-720-7205

Nell Bryant-Jones
Office of Adm /Staff Years/Travel

Vernell.BryantJones@wdc.usda.gov
202-720-5149

Vicki Larson
Cnty Bud/Work Measure Section Head

Vicki.Larson@wdc.usda.gov
202-720-2501

Elizabeth Hill
County Budget-MWA/NWA/SWA

Elizabeth.Hill@wdc.usda.gov
202-720-9862

Kim Floehr
County Budget-NEA/SEA
Kim.Floehr@wdc.uda.gov

202-720-3356

Robert Haughton
Managerial Cost Accounting

Robert.Haughton@wdc.usda.gov
202-720-0135

Perry Thompson
Managerial Cost Accounting

Perry.Thompson@wdc.usda.gov
202-720-1625 

Vacant
Activity Reporting

Susan Craft
Credit Progs Section Head/FSFL

Susan.Craft@wdc.usda.gov
202-720-9596

Susan Craft
Acting Dom & Con Section Head

Susan.Craft@wdc.usda.gov
202-720-9596

Mark Wells
Direct Farm Loans

Mark.Wells@wdc.usda.gov
202-720-8227

Blake Sweeney
P.L. 480 Title II/CCC FFP

Blake.Sweeney@wdc.usda.gov
202-720-5664

David Erickson
GSM/P.L. 480 Title I (interim)

David.Erickson@wdc.usda.gov
202-720-9710

Nancy Glynn
Guaranteed Farm Loans

Nancy.Glynn@wdc.usda.gov
202-720-7856

Vacant
Budget Analyst/P.L. 480 Title I

Vacant
Budget Analyst/FSL

Portia Chapman
FSA & CCC

Portia.Chapman@wdc.usda.gov
202-720-7206

Jeni Rose-Dullaghan
Outlay Plans

Jeni.Rose-Dullaghan@wdc.usda.gov
202-720-5531

Lillie McComb
CCC Reports/Reimb Agreements

Lillie.McComb@wdc.usda.gov
202-720-2201  

Armando Sanchez
CCC Reports/Conservation

Armondo.Sanchez@wdc.usda.gov
202-720-9099

 George Sakacs
CCC2/ CCC Reports

George.Sakacs@wdc.usda.gov
202-720-1129

Vacant

Angela Lucas
Budget Technician

Angela.Lucas@wdc.usda.gov
202-720-5148
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